
“E-Corrigendum 

The Due date of Sale & Submission of Tender No EEC/BND/TECH/T-22/2018-19 floated by Bandra Civil 
Division is here by extended as below. 

Old Sale period: - 21/06/2018 till 00.00 hrs, New sale period: - 26/05/2018 till 00.00 hrs 

Old submission period: - 22/06/2018 till 14.00 hrs, New submission period: - 27/06/2018 till 14.00 hrs 

” All other Terms & Conditions of the Tender remains unchanged. Concerned Contractors are 
requested to note the changes. Executive Engineer Civil Division Bandra. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



E-CORRIGENDUM – Submission of D.D, P.F & ESIC 
 
Name of work:- Daily Operation, Maintenance and annual Servicing of Centralized Air 
Conditioning System installed at MSEBHCL office at Prakashganga Bldg,BKC Bandra 
and13 Nos. of 7.5 TR capacity packaged unit installed at MSEBHCL office at HSBC 
Bldg, Fort. Mumbai.   
 
Name of Office: Executive Engineer (Civil), MSEDCL, Bandra Civil Division. 
 
Tender No EEC/Bandra/Tech/TenderNo.21/2018-19  
1) Bidder should submit P.F, ESIC Certificate before submitting Bid. 
2) If bidder wish to submit EMD for above referred tender vide Demand Draft then 
Demand Draft should be drawn in favour of MSEB Holding Company Ltd. 
 

” All other Terms & Conditions of the Tender remains unchanged. Concerned 
Contractors are requested to note the changes. Executive Engineer Civil Division 
Bandra. 

Executive Engineer (Civil) 
MSEDCL, Bandra Civil Division 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
Hongkong Bank Bldg. 4th Floor, M.G. Road, Fort, Mumbai- 400023. 

    CIN : U40100MH2005153649 
                                                          E - Corrigendum 

 

                  Tender Specification No. EEC/ Bandra /Tech/Tender No. 21/2018-19. 
                                E – Corrigendum- Submission of D.D, P.F & ESIC. 
Name of work:- Daily Operation, Maintenance and annual Servicing of Centralized 
Air Conditioning System installed at MSEBHCL office at Prakashganga Bldg,BKC 
Bandra and13 Nos. of 7.5 TR capacity packaged unit installed at MSEBHCL office at 
HSBC Bldg, Fort. Mumbai.   
 
Name of Office: Executive Engineer (Civil), MSEDCL, Bandra Civil Division. 
 
1) Bidder should submit P.F, ESIC Certificate along with documents in Technical Bid.  
2) If bidder wish to submit EMD vide Demand Draft then Demand Draft should be 
drawn in favour of MSEB Holding Company Ltd. 
 
It is requested to furnish the necessary changes as mentioned above in the news 
paper mentioned below. 
 
          1] Navakal, Mumbai. 
          2] Aapla Wartahar,Mumbai. 
          3] Pratahkal (Hindi), Mumbai. 
          4] Free Press Journal,Mumbai. 
 
 ” All other Terms & Conditions of the Tender remain unchanged. Concerned 
Contractors are requested to note the changes. Company’s web site 
www.mahadiscom.in may please be referred for detail information. For details contact 
person Addl. Executive Engineer (Dist.), Tel. No. 26474211, Extn.no. 3598/3758 
 
         Please publish this corrigendum on or before 22.05.18 without fail 
 
 

                            

   EXECUTIVE  ENGINEER (CIVIL) 

Civil Division, MAHAVITARAN, 
Ground Floor, Prakashgad, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400051.  

 
 

 

 



                                                                                       Executive Engineer (Civil) 

        MSEDCL, Bandra Division 

 

 


